* Each section below 1o be filled out by
whomever performing work. Must be
owner or licensed contractor. Address,
company name & phone must maich
information on licensea.

Owner's Name: ”ZI/MR—

Application #

Hamett County Central Permitting

PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27548
Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.hamett.org

%ﬁliﬁn for Building and Yrade Permit
< Date: A~1—0 Z

Addressé-o7 /0 Moagne fra Gre Phone: Y96 /-2 944~

Directions to job site from Lillington: ﬂd 4/0/ /7/ #o &Jd ZS 8 14/!5 &ﬁ’@é

Take Reht (g

2 mile Zike [olF /b plrate Crd-

Subdivision: M Cres?™ Lot: _ /O

Cons n Type: (Piease Check) Buia_\,;ﬂn;; Use: (Please Check)
A New - Moved House _*Residential __ Commercial
—. Renovation __ Additon __ Other __ Modular . Mutti-Famity

Total Project Cost: §2Q0, do0 Description of Proposed Work: _@w U f:S’/é ﬁm?/ /)f

General Contractor Information
Heated SF o2 55 Lrawl Space () Building Construction Cast $ B /FS5 000
Unhegted SF/0.7S Sia () _ / Am:esDisturbed Acre Stories 5
€rs _4'2 ot Wy JA
Bui mg tractor's Com
£o fex 55 ﬁ"//" %nms/l/c 279 9L
Ad Ll License #

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

Electrical Eermzt Information
Description of Work _ ﬂéﬁ) 5 Electrical Cost $ / 01 400

TS Pole: Yes ('-)/ﬁo ()} Underground Overheard ( )

Permanent Service: Undergroynd ~erhead() Service Size: 00 Amps
éél%é /,:rc: rca\? rvice S Yo - Ze’d

24 Te'epmi:%?d o d.

License #

Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work e/ C'Qu54fuj941 T

Number of Units ___2 Type System&tf-_/‘(t,@%echamwl Cost$__/¢, Pve
w)‘s Z80- /235

echamcal Co?tractor’s r{ompany &w? 5 Telephone
-~ ]

623 Sherr, 'gdzqqc

/349

9@2:67 A 2L Heanse #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Plum?‘ng Pjo'@it Information
Descnptlon of Work /V ew L L

er of Baths l Plumbing Cost$___/ 2, 002
d--:._ ey
Plumbmﬁ Contractor’s Compa’ ny N Telephone

Address / L-/

License #

Signature,4f Officer(s) of Corporation

Insulation Permit Information
Residential () Other (} N uired () A
jﬁ‘s gﬁggim & ;%@;

insulation Contractor's Company Name Address - Telephone
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rinkler [ ion

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person
Address License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

ire Ala infi n
Fire Alarm Cantractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person
Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
D Acc

NC Depariment of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes___ No_

Central P ith Frision an'd all changes.
Pl o 2/-0F

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation

N.C.G.S. 87-14
The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
/General Contractor
Owner

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’

./cornpensation insurance to cover them.
' Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of

workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's
compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work

from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work.
y am—— %
Firm Name; M <
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Plan Box Number AA{ - lo

Job Name HAW\JP‘I’QN Cans 7.

Date: 9\“5"67

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD /& 78<S

Sequence

10
10-30
20

20

30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

[

Appl. #_O7 5 0 o
Valuation # /9 5,£7¢
Sq.Feet_ 3 ] 0

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



Application # / w7g 5

- Harnett County Central Permitting
‘ PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546
Telephone Number 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793
www.harnett.org
Certification of Work Performed By Owner/Contractor

Owner (s) of Structure: ]:Lum f)’YLOV\ /us }'o-m 6-" }Jc/s *\’VLPhone PYG-SAY-F5 15
Owner (s) Mailing Address @& g bSS
% (\-’/ _%)ru\ié ; (?\]C, 975(70
Land Owner Name (s): Sam.e Phone:
Construction or Site Address: /‘ SOTA J(L\ Co Ve rf(/?. :/07 ‘Zm

PIN or Parcel #:

Job Cost:. 5"7 00¢ __ Description of Work to be done jr\r/_ga/[" b %M W]
e

Mechanical: ~ New Unit With Ductwork ___ New Unit Without Ductwork ___ Gas Piping

Electrical: 200 Amp ___ <200 Amp ____ Service Change ___ Service Reconnect ___ Other L
Plumbing: @ewer Tap Number of Baths Water Heater
Specific Dlrectlon’g 0 Job from Lillington:
40 ) Feern L. [Ine Fapm TQJé(’ /‘f(/\][ &M/é &V’A (k/
Koa oA /a/c e )57 I/eﬂaL l/t‘/\@ Love
Subdivision: /’7&5 roha  (resd— Lot#: /0
A&_v,_/vp% S ( vi J°"~ QW ave provnded or will provide the ﬁmef ﬂ/mé >3 labor
lContractors Name) - (Trade)
on this structure. | am the building owner or hold a NC state _//_’ZJ /ﬁ/ VT license
(Trade)
number __3 A/ 49 » Which entitles me to perform such work on the above structure legally. All

work shall comply with the State Building Code and all other applicable State and local laws,

ordinances and regulations

Structure owner(s) signature: A ;C Date: /77 —é—c)?

Company Name: ‘\b()'\ét @ Uw\L ~< Phone: /0 59 Xl
Address: ﬂ7/l’>} /)?c’/f) ﬂ/é
County: /%f/? Contractor’s License #: 7’6 74
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

*Company name, address, & phone must match information on license.
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HARNETT COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITIES

3/l9/Q7, 15:48:53 CUSTOMER SERVICE APPLICATION USER ID JDAVIS
NAME HAMPTON CUSTOM BUILDERS INC CUSTOMER ID 103947
ADDRESS PO BOX 655 OLD ACCOUNT NUMBER
HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540

EXEMPT TAX NO PENALTY NO
CASH ONLY NO

SERVICE ADDRESS CYCLE/ROUTE 06 32 LOCATION ID 86467
297 CURRAGH COVE 08

INITIATION DATE 3/19/07

JURISDICTION HARNETT COUNTY CLASS RESIDENTIAL

INSIDE UNITS 1.00 SECTION NORTHWEST
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER DRIVERS LIC NUMBER

DOING BUSINESS AS
ALT CUSTOMER ID 2

WATER METERED METERED RATE
METER NUMBER MAGO10 UNITS 1.00

SERVICE ORDERS
148083 TO TURN ON WA REQUEST DATE

3/19/07



