\* Each section below to be filled out by whomever performing work. Must be owner or licensed contractor. Address, company name & phone must match information on license.

### Application #

Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27548 Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.hamett.org

Application for Building and Trade Permit Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check) 1 New Moved House Residential Commercial Renovation Addition Other Modular \_\_\_ Multi-Family Total Project Cost: 200, 800 Description of Proposed Work: New General Contractor Information Heated SF 2556 () Building Construction Cost \$ 🔑 Acres Disturbed 13 Acres Stories

WK 919-524-29/5 Unheated SF/035 Stab ( ) Builders Building Contractor's Company Name Addrese-Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Electrical Permit Information Description of Work Electrical Cost \$ TS Pole: Yes (4) No () Underground () Permanent Service: Underground (-) Service Size: License # Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Mechanical Permit Information New Construction Description of Work Number of Units Type System Elec PumpMechanical Cost \$ 9, 5 680- / 209 Contro Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone 6623 Sherrill Bassett Rol Bodiers Address/ Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Plumbing Permit Information Description of Work Number, of Baths

**Insulation Permit Information** Residential () Other () Not Required ()

asulatina

insulation Contractor's Company Name

Plumbing Contractor's Company Name

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Address

Address

Page 1 of 3

Plumbing Cost \$

Telephone

License #

Telephone

000

## Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Contact Person	-
Address	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
	Alarm System Information
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
Contact Person	
Address	License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation	
	Driveway Access
NC Department of Transportation Drivews	<del></del>
Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and information on the above contractors is including listed contractors site plan by	to make necessary application, that the application is conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the correct as known to me and if any changes occuruilding and trade plans, Environmental Health permit tify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County changes.
ignature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) o	f Corporation Date
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. corborerou Dale

Application	#

# Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit #	being the:
General Contractor	
Owner	
Officer/Agent of the Contractor or C	)wner
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury the performing the work set forth in the permit:	nat the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)
Has/have three (3) or more employ compensation insurance to cover the	rees and has/have obtained workers'
Has/have one (1) or more subcontr compensation insurance to cover the	actors(s) and has/have obtained workers' nem.
Has/have one (1) or more subcontr workers' compensation insurance of	actors(s) who has/have their own policy of overing themselves.
Has/have not more than two (2) em	ployees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit Permitting Department issuing the permit may recompensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the	quire certificates of coverage of worker's
Firm Name: Abapton freting	Buldes Spe
Sign/Title:	
Date: 2-1-07	

Plan Box Number AA - 10

Job Name HAMPTON CONST.

Date: 2-5-07

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

/6785 Appl. # 07500 Valuation # 195,696 Sq. Feet 3012

## Sequence

10	R* Bldg. Footing			
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole			
20	R* Building Foundation			
20	Address Confirmation			
30-999	Open Floor			
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.			
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab			
30-999	R*Plumb, Under Slab			
40	Four Trade Rough In			
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500			
40	Three Trade Rough In			
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500			
40	Two Trade Rough In			
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500			
40	One Trade Rough In			
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500			
50	R* Insulation			
60	Four Trade Final			
60	Four Trade Final > 2500			
60	Three Trade Final			
60	Three Trade Final > 2500			
60	Two Trade Final			
60	Two Trade Final > 2500			
60	One Trade Final			
60	One Trade Final > 2500			
999	Envir. Operations Permit			

Application #	10	785	

Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546
Telephone Number 910-893-7525 Fax 910-893-2793

www.harnett.org
Certification of Work Performed By Owner/Contractor

Owner (s) of Structure: Hampton Custom Brilders In Phone: 919-524-2915
Owner (s) Mailing Address: DA Roy 655
Land Owner Name (s):  Construction or Site Address:  Currach Cove Fugury Warra
Land Owner Name (s): Same Phone:
Construction or Site Address: Currach Cove Fuguery Varina
PIN or Parcel #:
Job Cost: <u>5,000</u> Description of Work to be done <u>Trysafish</u> Banklaw
Mechanical: New Unit With Ductwork New Unit Without Ductwork Gas Piping
Electrical: 200 Amp <200 Amp Service Change Service Reconnect Other
Plumbing: Water/Sewer Tap Number of Baths Water Heater
Specific Directions to Job from Lillington:  401 N from Lillington Take right onto Rawls (166)  Road Take 1st Jeket and Curragh love
Subdivision: Magnolia Crest Lot #:Lot #:
Hampton Custom Bu have provided or will provide the Wagner Plumbing labor (Trade)
on this structure. I am the building owner or hold a NC state Building (Trade)
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
number <u>57/95</u> , which entitles me to perform such work on the above structure legally. All
work shall comply with the State Building Code and all other applicable State and local laws,
ordinances and regulations.
Structure owner(s) signature:
Company Name: Wasner Plumbing Phone: 910 891 8114
Address:Mammers, NE
County: Harnett Contractor's License #: 7674
Contractor's Signature:Date:
*Company name, address, & phone must match information on license.

HARNETT COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITIES
3/19/07, 15:48:53 CUSTOMER SERVICE APPLICATION USER ID JDAVIS

NAME

HAMPTON CUSTOM BUILDERS INC CUSTOMER ID 103947
S PO BOX 655 OLD ACCOUNT NUMBER ADDRESS PO BOX 655

HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540

EXEMPT TAX NO PENALTY NO

CASH ONLY NO

SERVICE ADDRESS CYCLE/ROUTE 06 32 LOCATION ID 86467 08

297 CURRAGH COVE

INITIATION DATE 3/19/07

JURISDICTION HARNETT COUNTY

INSIDE

UNITS 1.00

CLASS RESIDENTIAL

SECTION NORTHWEST

CIAL SECURITY NUMBER

DRIVERS LIC NUMBER

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

DOING BUSINESS AS

ALT CUSTOMER ID 2

METERED METERED RATE WATER

UNITS 1.00 METER NUMBER MAG010

SERVICE ORDERS

WA REQUEST DATE 3/19/07 148083 TO TURN ON